
1st 6.892 1ST 13 13TH 46

2nd 7.317 2ND 17 14TH 51

3rd 7.378 3RD 22 15TH 52

4th 7.414 4TH 23 16th 55

5th 7.976 5TH 28 17th 60

6TH 29 18th 65

7TH 38 19th ###

1st 140.5 8TH 40 20th ###

2nd 139 9TH 40 21st ###

3rd 137.5 10TH 41 22nd ###

4th 135 11th 42 23rd ###

5th 134 12th 45 24th ###

overall
2 gun

Competitor IBS points overall

101 Chris Davis Y 7.886 14.286 11.086 15 44 72.5 116.5 17 1 9 8 17 18 52 15

102 N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ

103 Darrell Jones Y 9.873 10.799 10.336 11 32.5 93.5 126 11 1 13 18 11 4 46 13

104 N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ

105 Ronnie Milford Y 7.023 6.762 6.892 1 46 93 139 2 3 6 5 1 5 17 2

106 N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ

107 N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ

108 Donna Matthews Y 5.611 9.145 7.378 3 46 77.5 123.5 13 0 3 4 4 17 28 5

109 Rick Umberger N 9.636 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 12 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ

110 N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ

111 Mike Wilson Y 5.082 9.746 7.414 4 45 80.5 125.5 12 4 1 6 7 15 29 6

112 Bill Shaver Y 10.135 16.081 13.108 17 46.5 59 105.5 18 0 14 3 19 19 55 16

113 Jason Shiver Y 8.134 12.068 10.101 10 47.5 85.5 133 6 2 10 1 15 12 38 7

114 Thomas Kosar Y 8.388 9.278 8.833 8 39.5 82.5 122 14 3 11 16 5 13 45 12

115 Richard Sissel Y 6.914 10.701 8.808 7 39 87.5 126.5 10 0 5 17 10 9 41 10

201 Glenn Hiett Y 7.787 8.164 7.976 5 43 94.5 137.5 3 5 8 10 2 2 22 3

202 N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ

203 0 N DQ 13.346 DQ DQ DQ 91 DQ DQ 1 DQ DQ 16 6 DQ DQ

204 Lew Loyd Y 6.489 10.672 8.580 6 46.5 87.5 134 5 3 4 2 9 8 23 4

205 Jerry Stroup Y 10.821 11.316 11.068 14 42.5 85.5 128 9 1 15 12 13 11 51 14

206 Tony Parker Y 12.257 10.915 11.586 16 41 81 122 15 0 19 15 12 14 60 17

207 Blake Wilson Y 5.547 9.087 7.317 2 45 95.5 140.5 1 3 2 7 3 1 13 1

208 N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ

209 Micheal Thompson Y 7.576 11.371 9.474 9 42.5 86 128.5 8 2 7 11 14 10 42 11

210 Al Benarroch Y 11.953 9.562 10.758 13 41.5 93.5 135 4 1 17 14 6 3 40 9

211 N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ

212 Richard Harget Y 12.001 15.405 13.703 18 42.5 78 120.5 16 0 18 13 18 16 65 18

213 Stevie Salter Y 10.999 9.852 10.425 12 43.5 88.5 132 7 1 16 9 8 7 40 8

214 N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ

215 N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ
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Darrell Jones
Jerry Stroup

Chris Davis

Bill Shaver
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Jason Shiver

IBS 1000 YARD MATCH #4
RED WHITE AND BLUE TENNILLE GA

Two Gun Overall Results

5/4/2023

Two gun group agg

Glenn Hiett

Al Benarroch

Lew Loyd

Donna Matthews



1ST 2 1ST 5.082 1ST 6

X 2nd 5.547 2ND 7

1ST 2 3rd 5.611 3RD 7 10

2ND 1 4th 6.489 4TH 9 9

3RD 0 5th 6.914 5TH 11 0

4TH 0 6th 7.023 6TH 11 0

5TH 1 7th 7.576 7TH 17 0

6TH 4 8th 7.787 8TH 17 0

7TH 2 9th 7.886 9TH 18 0

8TH 1 10th 8.134 10TH 18 0

11th 22 0

X 12th 25 0

1ST 50.00 4 1ST 48 3.287 13th 27

2ND 49.00 0 2nd 50 3.547 14th 27

3RD 48.00 2 3rd 49 4.900 15th 31 19

IBS Score X Group S RANK G RANK Score X Group S RANK G RANK T1-S T1-G T2-S T2-G AGG-S AGG-G

Y 101 46 1 8.174 6 6 42 7.597 7 4 44 8 1 7.886 9 17 7 0.000

N 102 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0.000

Y 103 22 8.281 10 7 43 11.464 6 8 33 18 0 9.873 13 31 15 0.000

N 104 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0.000

Y 105 48 1 5.132 2 3 44 8.913 4 7 46 5 1 7.023 6 11 5 0.250 0.250

N 106 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0.000

N 107 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0.000

Y 108 48 4.926 3 2 44 6.296 3 2 46 4 0 5.611 3 7 3 0.000

Y 109 30 9.636 9 9 dq DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 9.636 12 DQ DQ 0.000

N 110 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0.000

Y 111 50 4 3.547 1 1 40 6.617 8 3 45 6 4 5.082 1 7 2 0.250 0.570 0.820

Y 112 48 7.180 4 5 45 13.089 2 9 47 3 0 10.135 14 17 8 0.250 0.250

Y 113 47 2 10.404 5 10 48 5.863 1 1 48 1 2 8.134 10 11 6 0.250 0.570 0.820

Y 114 36 9.088 8 8 43 7.687 5 5 40 16 0 8.388 11 27 13 0.000

Y 115 42 5.450 7 4 36 8.378 9 6 39 17 0 6.914 5 22 11 0.000

Y 201 48 1 6.396 4 5 38 9.178 8 4 43 10 1 7.787 8 18 10 0.000

N 202 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0.000

N 203 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0.000

Y 204 48 1 5.456 3 4 45 7.521 1 1 47 2 1 6.489 4 6 1 0.225 0.225

Y 205 44 1 13.954 6 9 41 7.687 4 2 43 12 1 10.821 15 27 14 0.000

Y 206 43 11.520 8 8 39 12.994 7 6 41 15 0 12.257 19 34 18 0.000

Y 207 48 2 3.287 2 1 42 7.807 3 3 45 7 2 5.547 2 9 4 0.225 0.225

N 208 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0.000

Y 209 46 1 5.091 5 3 39 10.061 6 5 43 11 1 7.576 7 18 9 0.000

Y 210 43 10.080 7 7 40 13.826 5 7 42 14 0 11.953 17 31 16 0.000

N 211 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0.000

Y 212 41 8.834 9 6 44 15.168 2 8 43 13 0 12.001 18 31 17 0.225 0.225

Y 213 49 4.900 1 2 38 17.098 9 9 44 9 0 10.999 16 25 12 0.225 0.225

N 214 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0.000

N 215 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0.000
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IBS 1000 YARD MATCH #4

5/4/2023

LIGHT GUN RESULTS

RED WHITE AND BLUE TENNILLE GA

Jason Shiver

Jason Shiver relay 1

Lew Loyd

LIGHT GUN OVERALL

Mike Wilson

Donna Matthews

# of LG IBS 

shooters this 

matchLIGHT GUN SCORE AGG

LIGHT GUN SCORE AGG POINTS WINNER LIGHT GUN GROUP AGG

OVERALL 

PLACE

Bill Shaver

Jason Shiver
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Thomas Kosar

Richard Sissel

Glenn Hiett
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47.50

47.50

46.50

46.50

46.00

46.00

45.00

45.00

44.00

3.547

4.900

3.287

LIGHT GUN BEST SINGLE TARGET SCORE

Mike Wilson

Blake Wilson

Donna Matthews

Lew Loyd

Richard Sissel

Ronnie Milford

Micheal Thompson

X 
TOTAL



1ST 1 1ST 6.762 1ST 4

X 2nd 8.164 2ND 4

1ST 1 3rd 9.087 3RD 6 9

2ND 4 4th 9.145 4TH 9 10

3RD 1 5th 9.278 5TH 15 0

4TH 1 6th 9.562 6TH 15 0

5TH 2 7th 9.746 7TH 17 0

6TH 1 8th 9.852 8TH 18 0

7TH 1 9th 10.672 9TH 19 0

8TH 2 10th 10.701 10TH 21 0

11th 22 0

X 12th 22 0

1ST 99.00 2 1ST 98.00 5.992 13th 24

2ND 98.00 2 2nd 87.00 6.616 14th 24

3RD 98.00 0 3rd 98.00 6.663 15th 26 19

IBS Score X Group S RANK G RANK Score X Group S RANK G RANK T1-S T1-G T2-S T2-G AGG-S AGG-G

Y 101 67 11.988 9 6 78 16.583 5 8 73 18 0 14.286 17 35 18 0.000

N 102 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0.000

Y 103 96 1 8.868 2 3 91 12.730 1 7 94 4 1 10.799 11 15 6 0.225 0.225 0.450

N 104 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0.000

Y 105 99 2 6.908 1 1 87 6.616 2 1 93 5 2 6.762 1 6 3 0.225 0.225 0.570 1.020

N 106 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0.000

N 107 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0.000

Y 108 86 8.269 7 2 69 10.020 8 6 78 17 0 9.145 4 21 10 0.000

N 109 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0.000

N 110 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0.000

Y 111 87 10.057 5 5 74 9.434 6 5 81 15 0 9.746 7 22 11 0.000

Y 112 81 15.424 8 8 37 16.737 9 9 59 19 0 16.081 19 38 19 0.000

Y 113 87 15.768 6 9 84 8.367 4 3 86 12 0 12.068 15 27 16 0.000

Y 114 95 3 9.824 3 4 70 8.731 7 4 83 13 3 9.278 5 18 8 0.000

Y 115 91 13.214 4 7 84 8.188 3 2 88 9 0 10.701 10 19 9 0.000

Y 201 91 2 10.336 4 4 98 2 5.992 1 1 95 2 4 8.164 2 4 1 0.250 0.250

N 202 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0.000

Y 203 88 15.169 5 9 94 1 11.522 4 8 91 6 1 13.346 16 22 12 0.000

Y 204 83 1 13.358 7 8 92 1 7.986 5 3 88 8 2 10.672 9 17 7 0.000

Y 205 83 12.015 9 7 88 10.617 7 7 86 11 0 11.316 13 24 13 0.000

Y 206 87 11.313 6 5 75 10.516 10 5 81 14 0 10.915 12 26 15 0.000

Y 207 93 1 11.511 2 6 98 6.663 2 2 96 1 1 9.087 3 4 2 0.250 0.250 0.570 1.070

N 208 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0.000

Y 209 92 1 10.301 3 3 80 12.441 9 9 86 10 1 11.371 14 24 14 0.000

Y 210 95 8.537 1 1 92 1 10.587 6 6 94 3 1 9.562 6 9 4 0.250 0.250

N 211 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0.000

Y 212 70 16.027 10 10 86 14.782 8 10 78 16 0 15.405 18 34 17 0.000

Y 213 83 9.399 8 2 94 1 10.304 3 4 89 7 1 9.852 8 15 5 0.000

N 214 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0.000

N 215 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0.000
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Mike Wilson

Bill Shaver

Jason Shiver

Thomas Kosar

Richard Sissel

 

 

Donna Matthews

0

 

Glenn Hiett

 

Gary Smith

Lew Loyd

Jerry Stroup

 

Richard Harget

Stevie Salter

 

 

Tony Parker

Blake Wilson

 

Micheal Thompson

Al Benarroch

IBS 1000 YARD MATCH #4

RED WHITE AND BLUE TENNILLE GA
5/4/2023

HEAVY GUN RESULTS

HEAVY GUN GROUP AGG HEAVY GUN OVERALL # of HG IBS 

shooters this 

match

95.50 Ronnie Milford Glenn Hiett

Glenn Hiett Blake WilsonHEAVY GUN SCORE AGG

HEAVY GUN SCORE AGG POINTS WINNER

relay 1

94.50 Donna Matthews Al Benarroch relay 2

93.50 Thomas Kosar Stevie Salter relay 3

relay 4

93.00 Mike Wilson Lew Loyd relay 5

91.00 Stevie Salter Thomas Kosar relay 6

relay 7

87.50 Richard Sissel Donna Matthews relay 8

Mike Wilson relay 9

HEAVY GUN BEST SINGLE TARGET SCORE HEAVY GUN BEST SINGLE TARGET GROUP Gary Smith relay 10

Glenn Hiett Jerry Stroup

5.992 Ronnie Milford Micheal Thompson

Ronnie Milford

Glenn Hiett

6.663 Blake Wilson Tony Parker total HG

TARGET 1 TARGET 2 IBS SOY POINTS Heavy 

Gun 

Total
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X

1ST 48.00 1 1ST 4.979 1ST 2

2ND 46.50 0 2nd 8.577 2ND 5

3RD 42.50 0 3rd 8.718 3RD 6

4TH 40.00 0 4th 15.408 4TH 7

5TH #N/A #N/A 5th #N/A 5TH #N/A

6TH #N/A #N/A 6th #N/A 6TH #N/A

7TH #N/A #N/A 7th #N/A 7TH #N/A

8TH #N/A #N/A 8th #N/A 8TH #N/A

9TH #N/A #N/A 9th #N/A 9TH #N/A

10TH #N/A #N/A 10th #N/A 10TH #N/A

11th #N/A #N/A 11th #N/A 11th #N/A

12th #N/A #N/A 12th #N/A 12th #N/A

13th #N/A #N/A 13th #N/A 13th #N/A

14th #N/A #N/A 14th #N/A 14th #N/A

15th #N/A #N/A 15th #N/A 15th #N/A

Score X Group S RANK G RANK Score X Group S RANK G RANK

101 49 1 6.589 1 1 47 3.368 4 1 48.00 1 1 4.979 1 2 1

102 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

103 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

104 41 9.117 4 3 39 8.037 3 2 40.00 4 0 8.577 2 6 3

105 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

106 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

107 47 8.734 2 2 46 8.702 2 3 46.50 2 0 8.718 3 5 2

108 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

109 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

110 45 14.185 3 4 40 16.630 1 4 42.50 3 0 15.408 4 7 4

111 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

112 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

113 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

114 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

115 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

Tony Parker
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#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A
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#N/A
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IBS 1000 YARD MATCH #4

RED WHITE AND BLUE TENNILLE GA
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RELAY- 
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X 
TOTAL
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TACTICAL GUN RESULTS

#N/A

#N/A

TACTICAL GUN GROUP AGG

Ronnie Milford Tact

Bill Shaver Tact

Chris Davis Tact

#N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A

Tony Parker Bill Shaver Tact

Bill Shaver Tact Tony Parker

Ronnie Milford Tact

Chris Davis Tact Chris Davis Tact

TACTICAL GUN OVERALL

Ronnie Milford Tact

Ronnie Milford Tact

Bill Shaver Tact

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

Tony Parker


